South Dakota Can Chasers Membership Application

\$40 Annual Membership Fee – First Family Member
\$30 Annual Membership Fee – Second Family Member
\$30 Annual Membership Fee – Third Family Member

South Dakota Can Chasers Membership Information

Name			Date	
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone	E-mail		Birthdate	
Other Family Memb	ers Names:			

Memberships are based off rider only. You can run as many horses as you want at the finals with your \$40 membership. ONLY NEED ONE RUN TO QUALIFY.

South Dakota Can Chasers Release Agreement

By making application to join the South Dakota Can Chasers Applicant agrees to participate at their own risk. Applicants hereby release and discharge the South Dakota Can Chasers, its Board of Director's, representatives, employees, and agents from all liability, loss, claims, damages, and expenses for injuries to person, property, reputation or financial condition as a result of or in any way relating to Applicant's participation, or failure to participate in any South Dakota Can Chasers event, whether caused by negligence, by arena or facility condition, by the conduct of show management or the administration or failure to enforce any South Dakota Can Chasers, rule, regulation, bylaw, guideline, or otherwise. Applicant future agrees that by signing this application, he/she completely releases the South Dakota Can Chasers from any liability, including negligence. Applicant voluntarily choose to participate and abide by all rules and regulations of the South Dakota Can Chasers.

Signed Date

Parent or guardian (if applicant is a minor)

Please return form and check to: Emily Kruger 524 121st ST Beaver Creek, MN 56116